August
2008
¸SFE100 Test Transmitter
The powerful broadcast signal generator for production test systems
Version
02.00
Single-standard signal generator with ◆◆
realtime coding

SFE100_bro_en_5213-9234-12-v0200.indd   9 27.08.2008   17:29:30
10	 ¸SFE100 Test Transmitter
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Test Transmitter R&S®SFE100 2112.4100.02/
2112.4100.03
Options
Digital modulation modes
DVB-T/H R&S®SFE100-K1 2113.4003.02
DVB-C/ISDB-C R&S®SFE100-K2 2113.4026.02
DVB-S/DSNG R&S®SFE100-K3 2113.4049.02
ATSC/8VSB R&S®SFE100-K4 2113.4061.02
J.83/B R&S®SFE100-K5 2113.4084.02
ISDB-T/ISDB-Tsb/ ISDB-TB R&S®SFE100-K6 2113.4103.02
DVB-S2 R&S®SFE100-K8 2113.4126.02
DirecTV R&S®SFE100-K9 2113.4149.02
MediaFLO™ R&S®SFE100-K10 2113.4161.02
T-DMB/DAB R&S®SFE100-K11 2113.4184.02
DTMB R&S®SFE100-K12 2113.4203.02
Analog modulation modes
ATV-B/G R&S®SFE100-K190 2113.4649.02
ATV-D/K R&S®SFE100-K191 2113.4661.02
ATV-I R&S®SFE100-K192 2113.4684.02
ATV-M/N R&S®SFE100-K193 2113.4703.02
ATV-L R&S®SFE100-K194 2113.4726.02
AM/FM/RDS R&S®SFE100-K170 2113.4426.02
Baseband
TS Generator
(includes SDTV stream library)
R&S®SFE100-K20 2113.4861.02
TRP Player R&S®SFE100-K22 2113.5268.02
Video Generator R&S®SFE100-K23 2113.4884.02
Simulation
ARB Generator mode R&S®SFE100-K35 2113.4926.02
WinIQSIM™ R&S®SFE100-K350 2113.4949.02
T-DMB/DAB Waveforms R&S®SFU-K351 2110.4277.04
DVB-H Waveforms R&S®SFU-K352 2110.4425.02
DRM Waveforms R&S®SFU‑K353 2110.4554.02
DTV Interferer Waveforms R&S®SFU-K354 2110.4690.02
MediaFLO™ Waveforms R&S®SFU‑K355 2110.2974.02
Cable Interferer Waveforms R&S®SFU-K356 2110.3212.02
Baseband inputs
Extended I/Q Input R&S®SFE100-K80 2113.5245.02
Other extensions
Power Amplifier R&S®SFE100-B90 2112.4900.02
Memory Extension R&S®SFE100-B3 2112.4400.02
Specifications in brief
Parameter Condition Value
RF signal frequency range 100 kHz to 2.5 GHz
frequency resolution 1 Hz